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Matopolskqe

Sobota Plywacka Il 2014/2015

Bochnia, 6/12/2014

Konkurencija 9
6/12/2014 - 12:20

Dziewczat, 200m zmienny

11-12 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja
12 lat

POOXO®NOU MWD R

[

Kowal Emilia

Krol Wiktoria
Dedo Katarzyna
Mitek Marcelina
Widurska Kinga
Kusion Weronika
Nogie¢ Aleksandra
Iwanicka Anita
Kolasa Wera
Midur Aleksandra
Miskowiec Patrycja

Gwiazdowska Wiktoria
Jodtowska Zuzanna
Chabatowska Ewa
Leszczynska Aleksandra
Szkurat Martyna

taba Amelia

Jarosz Agnieszka
Ptaszynska Weronika
Niepogodzinska Izabela
Mokrzycka Natalia

. Wasik Julia

Fik Emilia

Rok ur.

02 Omega Olkusz

02  Galicja Krakéw
02  Siemacha ASP Krakow
02  Galicja Krakéw
02  Jordan Krakéw
02  STP Nowy Sacz
02  Galicja Krakéw
02  Osemka Os$wiecim
02  Osemka Os$wiecim
02  Osemka O$wiecim
02 Limanowa-swim

03  Siemacha ASP Krakow
03  Galicja Krakéw

03  Galicja Krakéw

03  Osemka Os$wiecim

03  Korona Krakow

03  Korona Krakow

03  Osemka O$wiecim

03  Osemka Os$wiecim

03 Siemacha ASP Krakéw
03  Korona Krakow

03  Osemka Os$wiecim

03  Osemka Os$wiecim

Czas

2:41.34
2:45.11
2:47.84
2:53.08
2:54.46
2:59.19
3:04.28
3:11.32
3:15.93
3:17.18
3:33.30

2:58.61
2:59.31
3:00.84
3:06.48
3:10.59
3:11.17
3:13.18
3:14.04
3:15.01
3:24.49
3:26.68
3:32.72

Pkt.

445
415
395
360
352
325
298
267
248
243
192

328
324
316
288
270
267
259
255
252
218
211
194

50m

35.39
35.06
39.02
38.09
37.32
37.84
41.50
42.57
46.28
44.13
46.18

39.37
39.88
41.44
44.16
43.26
43.53
44.41
43.78

46.28
49.03
47.22

100m 150m 200m

41.16
41.10
42.50
45.50
45.41
46.20
45.89
48.38
48.84
49.97
54.09

43.14
45.22
42.57
48.03
50.04
50.11
51.90
51.91

53.53
54.66
56.42
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